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                        SABRA Sidepot Jackpot in PeeWee                       

                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 11           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 21.423, Placings = 11, Pool = $    0.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 21.423                 Kynder Keenum on Licorice                       

   2nd 30.827                 Remi Campbell on Licorice                       

   3rd 32.159                 Tap Woolwine on Rocky                           

   4th 34.376                 Paisley Newman on PW Butter                     

   5th 35.868                 Austinn Ybarra on PW Sister                     

   6th 39.369                 McKinley Wortman on PW Ditto Lotta Reflection   

   7th 41.424                 Dorothy Hackett on PW Misty Moon Drop           

   8th 43.669                 Auden Allred on Rebel                           

   9th 44.426                 Bexley Human on Rocky                           

  10th 47.424                 Ramsey Campbell on Horse                        

  11th 77.894                 Elaina Hansen on PW Sonny                       
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                          SABRA YOUTH Jackpot in Youth                        

                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   630.00, Rider count = 30           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.312, Placings =  5, Pool = $  210.42                        

     2D Time = 18.312, Placings = 13, Pool = $  209.79                        

     3D Time = 20.312, Placings =  8, Pool = $  209.79                        

                     Not Placed = 4                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.312 $ 90.00         Cora Martin on *Y Princess Luna                 

   2nd 17.515 $ 69.00         Emmalise Romero on *Y Ladybug                   

   3rd 17.631 $ 51.00         Raylana Hale on *Y BSF Fling Some Fame          

   4th 17.754                 Brenna McFadden on Y McFrenchie Fry - Tater     

   5th 17.899                 Mesablu Ybarra on *Y Ringo                      

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.464 $ 90.00         Gracie Zerbel on *Y Sugar                       

   2nd 18.668 $ 69.00         Kristaline Camacho on Y Red                     

   3rd 18.746 $ 50.00         Sofia Flores on Pistachio                       

   4th 18.849                 Abby Breinholt on Y Skittles                    

   5th 19.045                 Kenzie Kennedy on *Y CS Mooncloud               

   6th 19.152                 Lulu Tucker on Y Smoke                          

   7th 19.452                 Sarah Magoffin on YP Dally Jo Sub Roya          

   8th 19.508                 Niahlyn Valencia on Y Chico                     

   9th 19.853                 Isobel Crouch on Splash                         

  10th 20.033                 Jaylin Moreno on Y O Grady's Miss July - Missy  

  11th 20.117                 Koey Klopfenstein on Magic                      

  12th 20.166                 Kristaline Camacho on Y Arrow                   

  13th 20.224                 Mesablu Ybarra on Ditto                         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 21.164 $ 90.00         Phoenix Woletz on Y Amie                        

   2nd 21.667 $ 69.00         Cassidy Middleton on Stormie                    

   3rd 21.946 $ 50.00         Anya Allred on Hollywood                        

   4th 22.511                 Citori McFadden on Y Blazin Cooned Town - Smoo  

   5th 23.678                 Harper Ybarra on Y Luna                         

   6th 24.249                 Danica Moreno on Y Spirit                       

   7th 26.785                 Dakota Reece on Taz                             

   8th 39.537                 Eleanor Ogiba on Y P Starlights Play            

N/T    417.271                Chloe Derrick on Gracie                         

N/T    418.611                Paisley Klopfenstein on Stix                    

N/T    419.031                Riley Campbell on Twisted Tea                   

N/T    428.833                Aari Jackson on Maddie                          
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                        SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open                      

                                                                                 

                         Race Sponsored by: SABRA                             

                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3360.00, Rider count = 80           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.886, Placings =  3, Pool = $  672.00                        

     2D Time = 17.386, Placings = 15, Pool = $  672.00                        

     3D Time = 17.886, Placings = 15, Pool = $  672.00                        

     4D Time = 18.386, Placings = 12, Pool = $  672.00                        

     5D Time = 18.886, Placings = 26, Pool = $  672.00                        

                     Not Placed = 9                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.886 $298.00         Shannon Kibler on * White Light Lady            

   2nd 17.195 $224.00         Ari Quiroz on * Cowboy Mafia                    

   3rd 17.272 $151.00         Danielle McFadden on * Proudest Jetolena        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.477 $269.00         Raylana Hale on *Y BSF Fling Some Fame          

   2nd 17.515 $202.00         Emmalise Romero on *Y Ladybug                   

   3rd 17.581 $134.00         Aubree Hoerning on *F Famous Rona               

   4th 17.627 $ 67.00         Vee Golden on CC Doc Holliday                   

   5th 17.637                 Breeann Hoerning on * Blains French Fame        

   6th 17.692                 Cora Martin on Buyback                          

   7th 17.731                 Shannon Olson on Destiny                        

   8th 17.741                 Randy Rist on BB                                

   9th 17.755                 Peyton Reece on Ringo Starr                     

  10th 17.796                 Jordan Battistone on WPHJessGonnaBeFamous       

  11th 17.817                 Peyton Reece on * Poppy                         

  12th 17.818                 Abby Gamble on * Koda                           

  13th 17.839                 Nikki Nickolson on Willies Famous Lena          

  14th 17.840                 Suzi Roark on *P Twister                        

  15th 17.884                 Shannon Kibler on *F Sheza Wiley Lady           

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.894 $269.00         Jackie Seward on *M The Girls Got Rythim        

   2nd 17.899 $202.00         Mesablu Ybarra on *Y Ringo                      

   3rd 17.919 $134.00         Audra Gardner on * Gavins Rain Chex             

   4th 17.937 $ 67.00         Crystal Magoffin on Royal Dash to Fame          

   5th 17.993                 Callie Murray on * JessMerried                  

   6th 18.014                 Alexa Andrade on *M Cosmo Cartel                

   7th 18.018                 Breeann Hoerning on DH Pretty Jessie            

   8th 18.032                 Chloe Derrick on Buyback                        

   9th 18.057                 Lindsay Beck on * Gitterdunit                   

  10th 18.095                 Addilyn McFadden on * Gimme Smore               

  11th 18.103                 Ella Taber on * Flips Sugar Chick               

  12th 18.137                 Cindy Cross on *M Boogin to the Beach           
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                        SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open                      



                                                                                 

                         Race Sponsored by: SABRA                             

                                                                                 

  13th 18.138                 Clementine Nostrant on MP Ima Thriftwood        

  14th 18.268                 Riley Campbell on Twisted Tea                   

  15th 18.342                 Kayla Lewis on A more Trouble                   

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 18.424 $269.00         Amanda Peterson on * Sunning My Bootie          

   2nd 18.464 $202.00         Gracie Zerbel on *Y Sugar                       

   3rd 18.480 $134.00         Suzi Roark on Lilly                             

   4th 18.484 $ 67.00         Dawn Lewis on A Special Stingray - Nic          

   5th 18.524                 Shannon Olson on Best                           

   6th 18.553                 Lori Witz on * Miss UR Famous                   

   7th 18.564                 Crystal Magoffin on *F Shakem Shawnee Ike       

   8th 18.595                 Kiahna Human on * Four Run Salty                

   9th 18.640                 Jamie Wagner on * Ringo                         

  10th 18.706                 Caitlin Wortman on * Ditto Lotta Refleting      

  11th 18.723                 Sue Lindsey on *M Raren Super Steve             

  12th 18.746                 Sofia Flores on Pistachio                       

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 18.913 $269.00         Michelle Galindo on Ms Black Bullet             

   2nd 19.045 $202.00         Kenzie Kennedy on *Y CS Mooncloud               

   3rd 19.060 $134.00         China Vogel on * KJ Setumup Sugar               

   4th 19.072 $ 67.00         Blaire Campbell on Prince Wendell               

   5th 19.076                 Sadie Allred on Rebel                           

   6th 19.230                 Mandy Wedel on Nikki                            

   7th 19.236                 Madeline Murray on *P Cassie                    

   8th 19.238                 Staci White on *JH Captain Chrome               

   9th 19.243                 Kathy Estelle on * Antonio                      

  10th 19.249                 Avery Carmon on Rogue                           

  11th 19.497                 Angelina Whelan on Buyback                      

  12th 19.501                 Kayla Lewis on DS Spoonfull of Sugar            

  13th 19.627                 Seth Petruska on Pistol Go Luck Bar             

  14th 19.639                 Skye Hansen on *P ConsidermeaFrenchman          

  15th 19.679                 Kathy Estelle on * Savvy                        

  16th 19.758                 Jordan Battistone on Doriann                    

  17th 19.840                 Aspen Ballesteros on I Got A Hemi               

  18th 20.167                 Caitlin Nanna on * Dakota San Lena              

  19th 20.208                 Courtney Campbell on Boujee                     

  20th 20.512                 Kaitlynn Froment on * Pocahontas                

  21st 20.551                 Mandy Wedel on Dolly                            

  22nd 21.730                 Zoe Janssen on French Penny Ta Fame             

  23rd 22.609                 Dawn Lewis on Blanche Devereaux                 

  24th 23.072                 Victoria Payne on * Edge                        

  25th 24.098                 Delta Ingram on Serve It Up                     

  26th 27.230                 Courtney McGuire on Queenie                     

N/T    409.530                Niahlyn Valencia on Y Chico                     

N/T    417.271                Chloe Derrick on Gracie                         

N/T    417.472                Eileen Geraghty on *M Famous Jet Bolt           
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                         Race Sponsored by: SABRA                             

                                                                                 



N/T    417.510                Gry Johannessen on * Jets Perfect Storm         

N/T    417.613                Dawn Lewis on * Fancy                           

N/T    418.611                Paisley Klopfenstein on Stix                    

N/T    418.918                Chris Roanhorse on * CDR Small Town Reign Sub   

N/T    425.732                Aspyn Civil on Rydersblurrtafame                

N/T    427.822                Kayla Lewis on DS Cora                          
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                      SABRA Big Money Jackpot in Big Money                    

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1530.00, Rider count = 17           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.477, Placings =  6, Pool = $  306.00                        

     2D Time = 17.977, Placings =  3, Pool = $  306.00                        

     3D Time = 18.477, Placings =  1, Pool = $  306.00                        

     4D Time = 18.977, Placings =  4, Pool = $  306.00                        

     5D Time = 19.477, Placings =  1, Pool = $  306.00                        

                     Not Placed = 2                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.477 $306.00         Raylana Hale on *Y BSF Fling Some Fame          

   2nd 17.755                 Peyton Reece on Ringo Starr                     

   3rd 17.817                 Peyton Reece on * Poppy                         

   4th 17.840                 Suzi Roark on *P Twister                        

   5th 17.894                 Jackie Seward on *M The Girls Got Rythim        

   6th 17.937                 Crystal Magoffin on Royal Dash to Fame          

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.057 $306.00         Lindsay Beck on * Gitterdunit                   

   2nd 18.137                 Cindy Cross on *M Boogin to the Beach           

   3rd 18.138                 Clementine Nostrant on MP Ima Thriftwood        

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.564 $306.00         Crystal Magoffin on *F Shakem Shawnee Ike       

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 19.045 $306.00         Kenzie Kennedy on *Y CS Mooncloud               

   2nd 19.060                 China Vogel on * KJ Setumup Sugar               

   3rd 19.238                 Staci White on *JH Captain Chrome               

   4th 19.243                 Kathy Estelle on * Antonio                      

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 20.167 $306.00         Caitlin Nanna on * Dakota San Lena              

N/T    417.510                Gry Johannessen on * Jets Perfect Storm         

N/T    417.546                Cora Martin on *Y Princess Luna                 
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                       SABRA Futurity Jackpot in Futurity                     

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   120.00, Rider count = 6            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.581, Placings =  6, Pool = $  120.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.581 $120.00         Aubree Hoerning on *F Famous Rona               

   2nd 17.884                 Shannon Kibler on *F Sheza Wiley Lady           

   3rd 18.553                 Lori Witz on * Miss UR Famous                   

   4th 18.564                 Crystal Magoffin on *F Shakem Shawnee Ike       

   5th 19.072                 Blaire Campbell on Prince Wendell               

   6th 19.238                 Staci White on *JH Captain Chrome               
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                        SABRA Masters Jackpot in Masters                      

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   140.00, Rider count = 7            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.627, Placings =  5, Pool = $   70.00                        

     2D Time = 18.627, Placings =  1, Pool = $   70.00                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.627 $ 70.00         Vee Golden on CC Doc Holliday                   

   2nd 17.741                 Randy Rist on BB                                

   3rd 17.894                 Jackie Seward on *M The Girls Got Rythim        

   4th 18.014                 Alexa Andrade on *M Cosmo Cartel                

   5th 18.137                 Cindy Cross on *M Boogin to the Beach           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.723 $ 70.00         Sue Lindsey on *M Raren Super Steve             

N/T    417.472                Eileen Geraghty on *M Famous Jet Bolt           
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                          SABRA Poles Jackpot in Poles                        

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   294.00, Rider count = 14           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 21.379, Placings =  2, Pool = $  147.00                        

     2D Time = 23.379, Placings =  9, Pool = $  147.00                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 21.379 $ 88.00         Sofia Flores on Pistachio                       

   2nd 23.080 $ 59.00         Suzi Roark on Lilly                             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 24.773 $ 88.00         Madeline Murray on *P Cassie                    

   2nd 25.064 $ 59.00         Sadie Allred on Rebel                           

   3rd 25.656                 Sarah Magoffin on YP Dally Jo Sub Roya          

   4th 26.079                 Skye Hansen on *P ConsidermeaFrenchman          

   5th 26.161                 Riley Campbell on Twisted Tea                   

   6th 26.232                 Raylana Hale on *Y BSF Fling Some Fame          

   7th 26.676                 Courtney Campbell on Boujee                     

   8th 29.976                 Ella Taber on * Flips Sugar Chick               

   9th 53.269                 Eleanor Ogiba on Y P Starlights Play            

N/T    400.000                Chris Roanhorse on * CDR Small Town Reign Sub   

N/T    422.480                Suzi Roark on *P Twister                        

N/T    424.139                Maddy Freeman on Butters                        

 

 

 

 

 

 


